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LITTLE ELM MARKETPLACE  |  FOR LEASE
NWQ F.M. 423 & F.M. 720 | Little Elm, Texas 75068

Family-Oriented Tenant Mix
.....................................................................................................
Little Elm Marketplace is anchored by a Kroger Signature Store which 
includes a pharmacy and fuel center. The shopping center features 
excellent retail opportunities for both pad-users and in-line retailers as 
well as ground lease opportunities. It has a family-oriented tenant mix 
including:

- Anytime Fitness - Del Taco  - Yum Asian Bistro 
- Luxury Nails & Spa - Freedom Cleaner - Fantastic Sam’s
- White Tiger Martial Arts

Property Overview
.....................................................................................................
Rental Rates:    $25-35.00 PSF
Available Space:  1,238 - 20,000 SF
Triple NNN:   $7.00 PSF

TRAFFIC COUNTS
- Kroger :  +/- 30,000 Customers Per Week
- FM 423 :  34,000 Cars Per Day 
- Little Elm Parkway :  15,914 Cars Per Day

DEMOGRAPHICS 1Mile    3Mile    5Mile
Population:  17,765   79,545   141,710
Median Age:  31    31    32
Median HH Income: $96,795   $93,091   $88,309

rosebriar.com

LITTLE ELM MARKETPLACE  |  FOR LEASE
NWQ F.M. 423 & F.M. 720 | Little Elm, Texas 75068

rosebriar.com

Tenant Roster
................................................................................................................................................................................................
SUITE TENANT      

095 Freedom Cleaners

100 Zip It Postal & Auction Centers   

105 Luxury Nails & Spa

110 Fantastic Sam’s

115  4,708 SF Available
130 US White Tiger Martial Art

Additional Opportunities
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 
Outlot 3  1.13 Acres Available | Ground Lease   Outlot 5  Reserved for future development 

Outlot 4  1.15 Acres Available | Ground Lease or Sale  Retail 6B 20,000 SF Available 

Site Plan
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

SUITE TENANT

135  1,238 SF Available/Divisible
140 1,259 SF Available/Divisible
150 Anytime Fitness

200 Del Taco

205 Woodlake Family Dentistry

210 Wink Eye Care

SUITE TENANT

215  Yum Asian Bistro

220 Greater Dallas Healthcare
 Enterprises

320 1,800 SF Available/Divisible
300 2,950 SF Available/Divisible
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Retail 6A  |  20,195 SF
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

Outlot 2  |  10,500 SF
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

95

100
105

110

130

115

135/140
150

205200
210

215
220

KROGER
Signature

20
K F

UTURE 
RET

AIL

F.M
. 4

23

F.M. 720

AVAILABLE RETAIL

LEASED

GROUND LEASE OPPORTUNITIES

SUITE 135
+

SUITE 140
2,497 SF

(DIVISIBLE)

SUITE 150
ANYTIME
FITNESS
4,133 SF

SUITE 130
WHITE TIGER

MARTIAL ARTS
2,600 SF

SUITE 115
4,708 SF

(DIVISIBLE)

SUITE 110
FANTASTIC 

SAM’S
1,260 SF

SUITE 105
LUXURY

NAIL & SPA
2,000 SF

SUITE 100
ZIP IT

1,850 SF

SUITE 095
FREEDOM
CLEANERS

1,126 SF

SUITE 205
WOODLAKE

DENTAL
2,380 SF

SUITE 200
DEL TACO
2,450 SF

SUITE 210
WINK EYE

CARE
1,512 SF

SUITE 215
YUM ASIAN

BISTRO
2,000 SF

SUITE 220
GREATER DALLAS

HEALTHCARE
ENTERPRISES

2,013 SF

1

2

34

5

300

6A

6B

320

F
.M

. 7
2
0

F.M. 423

1
23

4

5

6A 6B
KROGER

For leasing information:
RYAN STEWART
214.215.0277

ryan@rosebriar.com
For leasing information:

RYAN STEWART
214.215.0277

ryan@rosebriar.com
For leasing information:

RYAN STEWART
214.215.0277

ryan@rosebriar.com



423

Little Elm Pkwy

720

Eldorado Pkwy

W
oo

d
la

k
e 

P
ar

k
w

ay

W
it
t 

R
oa

d

Walker Lane

Pine Trail

FRISCO

Lewisville
Lake

BRENT
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

LAKEVIEW
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

ROBERTSON
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

COUNTRY CLUB
RIDGE AT THE TRAIL

LITTLE
ELM

LITTLE ELM MARKETPLACE  |  FOR LEASE
NWQ F.M. 423 & F.M. 720 | Little Elm, Texas 75068

Family-Oriented Tenant Mix
.....................................................................................................
Little Elm Marketplace is anchored by a Kroger Signature Store which 
includes a pharmacy and fuel center. The shopping center features 
excellent retail opportunities for both pad-users and in-line retailers as 
well as ground lease opportunities. It has a family-oriented tenant mix 
including:

- Anytime Fitness - Del Taco  - Yum Asian Bistro 
- Luxury Nails & Spa - Freedom Cleaner - Fantastic Sam’s
- White Tiger Martial Arts

Property Overview
.....................................................................................................
Rental Rates:    $25-35.00 PSF
Available Space:  1,238 - 20,000 SF
Triple NNN:   $7.00 PSF

TRAFFIC COUNTS
- Kroger :  +/- 30,000 Customers Per Week
- FM 423 :  34,000 Cars Per Day 
- Little Elm Parkway :  15,914 Cars Per Day

DEMOGRAPHICS 1Mile    3Mile    5Mile
Population:  17,765   79,545   141,710
Median Age:  31    31    32
Median HH Income: $96,795   $93,091   $88,309

rosebriar.com

LITTLE ELM MARKETPLACE  |  FOR LEASE
NWQ F.M. 423 & F.M. 720 | Little Elm, Texas 75068

rosebriar.com

Tenant Roster
................................................................................................................................................................................................
SUITE TENANT      

095 Freedom Cleaners

100 Zip It Postal & Auction Centers   

105 Luxury Nails & Spa

110 Fantastic Sam’s

115  4,708 SF Available
130 US White Tiger Martial Art

Additional Opportunities
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 
Outlot 3  1.13 Acres Available | Ground Lease   Outlot 5  Reserved for future development 

Outlot 4  1.15 Acres Available | Ground Lease or Sale  Retail 6B 20,000 SF Available 

Site Plan
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

SUITE TENANT

135  1,238 SF Available/Divisible
140 1,259 SF Available/Divisible
150 Anytime Fitness

200 Del Taco

205 Woodlake Family Dentistry

210 Wink Eye Care

SUITE TENANT

215  Yum Asian Bistro

220 Greater Dallas Healthcare
 Enterprises

320 1,800 SF Available/Divisible
300 2,950 SF Available/Divisible

 
 

LITTLE ELM MARKETPLACE  |  FOR LEASE
NWQ F.M. 423 & F.M. 720 | Little Elm, Texas 75068

rosebriar.com

Retail 6A  |  20,195 SF
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

Outlot 2  |  10,500 SF
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

95

100
105

110

130

115

135/140
150

205200
210

215
220

KROGER
Signature

20
K F

UTURE 
RET

AIL

F.M
. 4

23

F.M. 720

AVAILABLE RETAIL

LEASED

GROUND LEASE OPPORTUNITIES

SUITE 135
+

SUITE 140
2,497 SF

(DIVISIBLE)

SUITE 150
ANYTIME
FITNESS
4,133 SF

SUITE 130
WHITE TIGER

MARTIAL ARTS
2,600 SF

SUITE 115
4,708 SF

(DIVISIBLE)

SUITE 110
FANTASTIC 

SAM’S
1,260 SF

SUITE 105
LUXURY

NAIL & SPA
2,000 SF

SUITE 100
ZIP IT

1,850 SF

SUITE 095
FREEDOM
CLEANERS

1,126 SF

SUITE 205
WOODLAKE

DENTAL
2,380 SF

SUITE 200
DEL TACO
2,450 SF

SUITE 210
WINK EYE

CARE
1,512 SF

SUITE 215
YUM ASIAN

BISTRO
2,000 SF

SUITE 220
GREATER DALLAS

HEALTHCARE
ENTERPRISES

2,013 SF

1

2

34

5

300

6A

6B

320

F
.M

. 7
2
0

F.M. 423

1
23

4

5

6A 6B
KROGER

For leasing information:
RYAN STEWART
214.215.0277

ryan@rosebriar.com
For leasing information:

RYAN STEWART
214.215.0277

ryan@rosebriar.com
For leasing information:

RYAN STEWART
214.215.0277

ryan@rosebriar.com



423

Little Elm Pkwy

720

Eldorado Pkwy

W
oo

d
la

k
e 

P
ar

k
w

ay

W
it
t 

R
oa

d

Walker Lane

Pine Trail

FRISCO

Lewisville
Lake

BRENT
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

LAKEVIEW
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

ROBERTSON
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

COUNTRY CLUB
RIDGE AT THE TRAIL

LITTLE
ELM

LITTLE ELM MARKETPLACE  |  FOR LEASE
NWQ F.M. 423 & F.M. 720 | Little Elm, Texas 75068

Family-Oriented Tenant Mix
.....................................................................................................
Little Elm Marketplace is anchored by a Kroger Signature Store which 
includes a pharmacy and fuel center. The shopping center features 
excellent retail opportunities for both pad-users and in-line retailers as 
well as ground lease opportunities. It has a family-oriented tenant mix 
including:

- Anytime Fitness - Del Taco  - Yum Asian Bistro 
- Luxury Nails & Spa - Freedom Cleaner - Fantastic Sam’s
- White Tiger Martial Arts

Property Overview
.....................................................................................................
Rental Rates:    $25-35.00 PSF
Available Space:  1,238 - 20,000 SF
Triple NNN:   $7.00 PSF

TRAFFIC COUNTS
- Kroger :  +/- 30,000 Customers Per Week
- FM 423 :  34,000 Cars Per Day 
- Little Elm Parkway :  15,914 Cars Per Day

DEMOGRAPHICS 1Mile    3Mile    5Mile
Population:  17,765   79,545   141,710
Median Age:  31    31    32
Median HH Income: $96,795   $93,091   $88,309

rosebriar.com

LITTLE ELM MARKETPLACE  |  FOR LEASE
NWQ F.M. 423 & F.M. 720 | Little Elm, Texas 75068

rosebriar.com

Tenant Roster
................................................................................................................................................................................................
SUITE TENANT      

095 Freedom Cleaners

100 Zip It Postal & Auction Centers   

105 Luxury Nails & Spa

110 Fantastic Sam’s

115  4,708 SF Available
130 US White Tiger Martial Art

Additional Opportunities
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 
Outlot 3  1.13 Acres Available | Ground Lease   Outlot 5  Reserved for future development 

Outlot 4  1.15 Acres Available | Ground Lease or Sale  Retail 6B 20,000 SF Available 

Site Plan
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

SUITE TENANT

135  1,238 SF Available/Divisible
140 1,259 SF Available/Divisible
150 Anytime Fitness

200 Del Taco

205 Woodlake Family Dentistry

210 Wink Eye Care

SUITE TENANT

215  Yum Asian Bistro

220 Greater Dallas Healthcare
 Enterprises

320 1,800 SF Available/Divisible
300 2,950 SF Available/Divisible

 
 

LITTLE ELM MARKETPLACE  |  FOR LEASE
NWQ F.M. 423 & F.M. 720 | Little Elm, Texas 75068

rosebriar.com

Retail 6A  |  20,195 SF
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

Outlot 2  |  10,500 SF
................................................................................................................................................................................................ 

95

100
105

110

130

115

135/140
150

205200
210

215
220

KROGER
Signature

20
K F

UTURE 
RET

AIL

F.M
. 4

23

F.M. 720

AVAILABLE RETAIL

LEASED

GROUND LEASE OPPORTUNITIES

SUITE 135
+

SUITE 140
2,497 SF

(DIVISIBLE)

SUITE 150
ANYTIME
FITNESS
4,133 SF

SUITE 130
WHITE TIGER

MARTIAL ARTS
2,600 SF

SUITE 115
4,708 SF

(DIVISIBLE)

SUITE 110
FANTASTIC 

SAM’S
1,260 SF

SUITE 105
LUXURY

NAIL & SPA
2,000 SF

SUITE 100
ZIP IT

1,850 SF

SUITE 095
FREEDOM
CLEANERS

1,126 SF

SUITE 205
WOODLAKE

DENTAL
2,380 SF

SUITE 200
DEL TACO
2,450 SF

SUITE 210
WINK EYE

CARE
1,512 SF

SUITE 215
YUM ASIAN

BISTRO
2,000 SF

SUITE 220
GREATER DALLAS

HEALTHCARE
ENTERPRISES

2,013 SF

1

2

34

5

300

6A

6B

320

F
.M

. 7
2
0

F.M. 423

1
23

4

5

6A 6B
KROGER

For leasing information:
RYAN STEWART
214.215.0277

ryan@rosebriar.com
For leasing information:

RYAN STEWART
214.215.0277

ryan@rosebriar.com
For leasing information:

RYAN STEWART
214.215.0277

ryan@rosebriar.com


